
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type=
Land Records; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201004020000
99190

04/02/2010
12:45:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOLDEN
PETER

Instr
#:20050301000
097860

201004020000
99210

04/02/2010
12:45:37

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
ANEDRA F

Instr
#:20041216000
686650

201009020002
84010

09/02/2010
12:28:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BONE BRIAN Instr
#:20040218000
083630

201011220003
91620

11/22/2010
01:15:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RASHID
IMRAN

Instr
#:20040514000
254460

201011290003
99060

11/29/2010
02:33:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOWDEN
JOHN

Instr
#:20040309000
120290

201012280004
34320

12/28/2010
12:09:37

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PLYMON ROY
ALLEN

Instr
#:20041213000
680020


