Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type= Land Records; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004020000 99190	04/02/2010 12:45:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDEN PETER					Instr #:20050301000 097860	·
201004020000 99210	04/02/2010 12:45:37	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES ANEDRA F					Instr #:20041216000 686650	
201009020002 84010	09/02/2010 12:28:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BONE BRIAN					Instr #:20040218000 083630	
201011220003 91620	11/22/2010 01:15:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RASHID IMRAN					Instr #:20040514000 254460	
201011290003 99060	11/29/2010 02:33:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWDEN JOHN					Instr #:20040309000 120290	
201012280004 34320	12/28/2010 12:09:37	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PLYMON ROY ALLEN					Instr #:20041213000 680020	